Ladies MidWeek Morning Summer Competition LADDERS
after Round 13, Tuesday, May 14

SECTION 1

Kok kK ok kK ok ok

BELLBRAE

WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
GEELONG LAWN INC
OCEAN GROVE INC
AIREYS INLET

SECTION 2

* ok ok ok k kK kk

GEELONG LAWN INC GREEN

ANGLESEA INC RED
GROVEDALE INC
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
ST. CUTHBERT'S INC
ANGLESEA INC YELLOW
BELLBRAE

GEELONG LAWN INC WHITE

SECTION 3
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JAN JUC

WINCHELSEA

MORIAC

BELMONT UNITING
TORQUAY INC

GEELONG LAWN INC
AIREYS INLET
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC

SECTION 4

Kk kK ok kK ok ok

ANGLESEA INC
CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
MOOLAP INC

JAN JUC

BARWON HEADS INC
GROVEDALE INC
HAMLYN PARK INC
TORQUAY INC

SECTION 5

RIR IR IR S I b b o 4

OCEAN GROVE INC

MT. MORIAC

BARWON HEADS INC
ANGLESEA INC
CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
TEESDALE

ST. STEPHEN'S INC
JAN JUC

Points

94.
81.
46.
40.
38.
13.
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Points

68.
66.
65.
61.
43.
40.
39.
34.

O OO OO o oo

Points

86.
71.
56.
49.
46.
46.
33.
28.

g O O U1l oo oo

Points

71.
69.
66.
54.
47.
42.
41.
26.

O O OO OO oo

Points

79.
71.
63.
55.
45.
44,
34.
25.

O OO OO o oo

Per
cent
200.
188.
79.
83.
81.
49,

Per
cent
132.
134.
116.
1l16.
82.
83.
85.
72.

Per
cent
187.
125.
101.
93.
89.
91.
75.
74 .

Per
cent
135.
124
125.
101.
94.
84.
86.
65.

Per
cent
158.
133.
129.
97.
87.
87
78.
61.

Play

ed
00 13
93 13
73 13
64 13
64 13
88 13

Play

ed
59 13
45 13
96 13
16 13
64 13
57 13
67 13
12 13

Play

ed
11 13
39 13
63 13
80 13
18 13
71 13
94 13
68 13

Play
ed
61 13

.24 13

16 13
54 13
73 13
68 13
68 13
19 13

Play

ed
02 13
33 13
13 13
66 13
72 13

.28 13

98 13
51 13

Sets

For
68.
59.
32.
32.
30.
13.

Sets

For
50.
49.
47 .
43.
32.
33.
32.
26.

Sets

For
61.
50.
471.
38.
34.
37.
25.
25.

Sets

For
52.
51.
49,
39.
37.
33.
30.
21.

Sets

For
59.
51.
47 .
40.
34.
32.
28.
21.
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Agn
10.
19.
46.
46.
48.
65.

O O OO O o

Agn
28.
29.
31.
35.
46.
45.
46.
52.

O OO OO o oo

Agn
17.
28.
37.
40.
43.
41.
53.
52.
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Agn
26.
27.
29.
39.
41.
45.
48.
57.

O O OO OO oo

Agn
19.
27.
31.
38.
44 .
46.
50.
57.

O O OO OO oo

Games

For
450
427
303
317
307
217

Agn
225
226
380
379
376
435

Games

For
358
359
386
345
300
290
299
295

Agn
270
267
330
297
363
347
349
409

Games

For
421
400
311
318
297
332
300
295

Agn
225
319
306
339
333
362
395
395

Games

For
377
410
383
328
342
293
306
266

Agn
278
330
306
323
361
346
353
408

Games

For
384
380
390
334
293
309
312
235

Agn
243
285
302
342
334
354
395
382



SECTION 6

Kok kK ok kK ok ok
GROVEDALE INC
GEELONG LAWN INC
BARWON HEADS INC
BELLBRAE
TEESDALE

JAN JUC

ST. MARY'S
HAMLYN PARK INC

SECTION 7
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MORIAC

TORQUAY INC
AIREYS INLET
OCEAN GROVE INC
BELMONT UNITING
ST. STEPHEN'S INC
INVERLEIGH INC

SECTION 8
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CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
BARWON HEADS INC
HIGHTON INC

GEELONG WEST INC
MOOLAP INC

JAN JUC

ANGLESEA INC

SECTION 9
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TORQUAY INC

ALL SAINTS ANGLICAN
WANDANA HEIGHTS INC
GROVEDALE INC
CLIFTON SPRINGS INC
ANGLESEA INC

MORIAC
MOOLAP INC
SECTION 10
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HIGHTON INC

WAURN PONDS INC
TORQUAY INC
WINCHELSEA
GEELONG WEST INC
BELL POST HILL INC
ANGLESEA INC
MOOLAP INC

Points

68.
67.
57.
54.
52.
41.
39.
37.

O O O O uro o u

Points

57.
56.
47 .
47 .
40.
34.
31.

OO O OO oo

Points

59.
59.
48.
46.
39.
32.
29.

OO O OO oo

Points

86.
62.
60.
56.
52.
36.
35.
29.

O OO OO o oo

Points

83.
76.
69.
62.
57.
47.
20.

.
OO O OO O oo

Per Play

cent
125.97
123.71
130.06
102.27
97.25
83.28
83.25
71.50

ed
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Per Play

cent
136.61
123.52
113.77
99.26
89.29
82.33
76.17

ed
11
11
11
11
11
11
12

Per Play

cent
149.32
122.22
111.92
96.69
93.68
65.55
83.49

ed
11
11
11
11
11
12
11

Per Play

cent
172.11
112.50
128.42
100.29
100.29
83.70
72.91
64.77

ed
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Per Play

cent
189.59
175.65
137.94
124.74
109.72
96.75
48.41
22.41

ed
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Sets

For
50.
47 .
43.
41.
39.
32.
30.
29.

Sets

For
471.
471.
36.
34.
30.
27.
25.

Sets

For
43,
42,
36.
33.
29.
25.
26.

Sets

For
60.
48.
44
41.
40.
31.
25.
23.

Sets

For
60.
56.
51.
46.
43.
38.
16.

.
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Agn
27.
31.
35.
36.
39.
46.
48.
49.

O O O O U oo u

Agn
25.
25.
30.
32.
36.
39.
47.

OO O OO oo

Agn
23.
24.
30.
33.
37.
47.
40.

OO O OO oo

Agn
18.
30.
34.
37.
38.
47.
53.
55.

O O OO OO oo

Agn
18.
22.
27.
32.
35.
40.
62.
76.

OO OO OO oo

Games

For
388
386
372
360
319
299
333
281

Agn
308
312
286
352
328
359
400
393

Games

For
291
315
289
271
267
247
275

Agn
213
255
254
273
299
300
361

Games

For
333
319
244
263
282
217
263

Agn
223
261
218
272
301
331
315

Games

For
432
369
366
343
342
298
280
263

Agn
251
328
285
342
341
356
384
406

Games

For
419
404
389
373
316
298
198
104

Agn
221
230
282
299
288
308
409
464



